Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 01:23:11

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 29/07/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
CARLET Andrea
MAZZON Federico
DONA' Mattia

ZOPPé Paolo
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

DONA' Gareth
BALDO Giorgio
WILD Michael

DE NONI Matteo
PERIN Marcello
MAZZON Daniele
CASARIN Alessandro
FURLAN Marco
MOGNO Paolo
BORT Paolo
PIZZATO Claudio
VENDRAMI Giorgio
PRIMON Marcello
RUI Giovanni
MUTTON Pietro
ARTUSO Nelvio
BOBBO Lorenzo
MAZZIER Lukas

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia
HUELLER Fabio
SCARTON Matias
WEITLANER Andreas
FORNASIERO Riccardo
STEINWANDTER Rafael
GIOVANELLI Valter
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
DE NADAI Mauro
PETRAROLI Andrea

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:44
00:24:11
00:34:29
00:43:50
00:44:19
00:55:38

Tempo
00:19:54
00:21:59
00:22:03
00:22:22
00:22:45
00:22:57
00:23:01
00:28:57
00:29:38
00:30:08
00:31:20
00:31:43
00:33:30
00:36:51
00:37:28
00:43:41
00:59:07
01:12:36

Tempo
00:26:16
00:29:28
00:29:45
00:30:43
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:47
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:36
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COLLODET Stefano
STEINWANDTER Vitus
CRESPAN Luca
SCROCCARO Vanni
GAZZETTO Davide
DE COLLE Enrico
ULIANA Siro

MORI Jacopo
NICOLAO Erik
STRINGHER Luca
NICOLAO Sergio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
COMARELLA Nicola
MASINI Matteo
MAZZIER Alessandro
SCOPEL Costantino
HAPPACHER Franz
BERNARDI Silvano
SANZOVO Stefano
COMARELLA Francesco
LANZ Dietmar

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BERNARDI Matteo
CITRON Alessandro
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
DANIELI Davide

DE BIASI Lorenzo
CERESER Giorgio

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CERESER Elvio
PICCIN Pierpaolo
BETTIN Renato
MOGNO Pietro
BELLOTTO Massimo
MARGIORE Andrea
CONCI Alessandro
MAZZUCCO Walter
MIRAVAL Silvano
POZZEBON Stefano
OLEOTTO Elia
BELLOTTO Matteo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
GOBBI Gianluca
TAMANINI Franco
DE MARTIN Diego
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
POZZEBON Michele
ECCHER Renzo

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:35:42
00:37:53
00:39:03
00:40:19
00:40:55
00:41:48
00:43:15
00:43:40
00:44:01
00:44:39
00:44:50
00:45:35
00:47:43
00:55:34
00:55:40
01:01:55
01:02:45
01:03:48
01:17:13
01:34:20
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:13
00:24:48
00:27:26
00:27:39
00:28:05
00:29:04
00:29:14
00:30:04
00:30:29
00:30:40
00:31:15
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:59
00:33:05
00:33:10
00:33:17
00:33:22
00:34:44
00:34:58
00:36:18
00:37:01
00:37:40
00:38:30
00:39:17
00:39:36
00:41:24



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
R
R

BAZZANELLA Giulio
ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
WEITLANER Marlies
FERRANTE Salvatore
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
VALCOZZENA Roberto
MATTIUZZO Rolando
GOZZER Giancarlo
LESSI Claudio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
VENEZIAN Matteo
DISSETTE Paolo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BELLO' Gregorio

DE BIASI Massimo
MESSANO Carlo
GODEAS Alberto
GIACOMIN Matteo

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:41:50
00:42:08
00:45:25
00:47:26
00:49:19
00:50:57
00:55:43
00:58:26
01:01:32
01:07:18
00:00:00
00:26:45
00:28:18
00:32:32
00:47:45
01:00:35
01:01:44
01:14:57



