

# Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 29/07/2018

Data creazione: 2026/05/06 18:56:32

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:44
2	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:11
3	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:29
4	DONA' Mattia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:50
5	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:19
6	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:55:38

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DONA' Gareth	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:19:54
2	BALDO Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:59
3	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:03
4	DE NONI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:22
5	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:22:45
6	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:22:57
7	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:23:01
8	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:28:57
9	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:38
10	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:08
11	PIZZATO Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:31:20
12	VENDRAMI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:43
13	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:33:30
14	RUI Giovanni	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:51
15	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:28
16	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:43:41
17	BOBBO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:59:07
18	MAZZIER Lukas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:12:36

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:16
2	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:29:28
3	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:45
4	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:43
5	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:15
6	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:18
7	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:47
8	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:21
9	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:26
10	PETRAROLI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:34:36

11	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:42
12	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:53
13	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:39:03
14	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:40:19
15	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:55
16	DE COLLE Enrico	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:48
17	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:43:15
18	MORI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:40
19	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:01
20	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:44:39
21	NICOLAO Sergio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:50
22	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:45:35
23	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:43
24	MASINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:55:34
25	MAZZIER Alessandro	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:55:40
26	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:01:55
27	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:02:45
28	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:48
29	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:17:13
30	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:34:20
NP	LANZ Dietmar	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:13
2	CITRON Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:48
3	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:26
4	DANIELI Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:27:39
5	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:05
6	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:04
7	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:29:14
8	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:04
9	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:30:29
10	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:40
11	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:15
12	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:40
13	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:45
14	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:31:59
15	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:33:05
16	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:33:10
17	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:17
18	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:22
19	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:44
20	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:58
21	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:18
22	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:37:01
23	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:37:40
24	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:30
25	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:39:17
26	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:36
27	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:41:24

28	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:41:50
29	ANGELLOTTI Leonardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:42:08
30	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:45:25
31	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:47:26
32	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:49:19
33	VALCOZZENA Roberto	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:50:57
34	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:43
35	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:58:26
36	LESSI Claudio	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:01:32
37	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:07:18
NP	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:00:00
PM	DISSETTE Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:26:45
PM	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:18
PM	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:32:32
PM	DE BIASI Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:47:45
PM	MESSANO Carlo	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	01:00:35
RI	GODEAS Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:01:44
RI	GIACOMIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:14:57